
  R0.075  

  0.468  

A A

  0.990  

  0.600  

  0.808  

  0.040  

  0.174  

  0.030  

  R0.005  
  50°  

  0.016  

  R0.010  

  R0.094  

  0.010  

  10°  

SECTION A-A 
SCALE 3 : 1

10960

GWC 4/20/07

REH 9/27/02

Gasket, .75 Outlet Cap
2. XXXXX

65 Durometer TPV (FDA)
Weight 1 gram

1. XXXXX
XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

10960 B

4010 HOSPERS DRIVE S.  BOX 425, HOSPERS, IOWA 51238-0425

N.S.ANGLE ± 1°
.XX ± .016
.XXX ± .008"

NOTE

REV DESCRIPTION BY / DATE CCN

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN DECIMAL INCHES

ANSI 14.5M
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

written consent of Den Hartog Industries, Inc.
and shall not be used, disclosed to others or copied without the expressed
or design correspondence is the property of Den Hartog industries, Inc.
Copyright. All information furnished within this document, electronic file 

C  DEN HARTOG INDUSTRIES, INC.
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NOTES:

SCALE
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TOLERANCE:

:

1296Updated Logo and ToleranceA GWC 4/20/07

MVE 4/4/11 2200B Redrawn, Added rib and updated material
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